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This fonn is to be filed with the appropria.e District Office of the Commission not laaterr thAan
deepened well, 1t shall he accompunied by one copy of all elestrical an-d radic~activity loqgs un . ..
ducted, incluling drill stem tests,

also be repnited,
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state land, where six coples are required. See Hule 1105.

lays after the completion of any newly-drllled or
the well and a summary of all special testa con
All depths reported shall be measured dopths. In the case of directionally ditlied wells, true vertteal depths shall
For multiple completions, Items 30 thtough 34 shall be reported tor cach zone, The tonn 8 to be filed in quintuplicate except on

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestem New Mcexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T Ojo Alanmo T. Penn. 13"
Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland- Fruitiand — T. Penn. °C"

13. Salt T. Atoka T. FPictured Cliffs T Penn. DY
T. Yates T. AMiss T. CIHiff House T. Leadville

T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison

T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert

T. Graybury T. Monloyu T. Mancos T. McCracken

T. San Andres T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte

T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite

T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

T. Blinebry T. Gr Wash T. Morrison T.

T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.

T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand e oo T. Entrada T.

T. Abo T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.

T. Wolfcamp T. T. Chinle T.

T. Penn. T. T. Permian T.

T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn. ‘A" T.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from.nn 2020 to. 2334 No. 4, OSSO 1 41 S~ 2892 . "
No. 2, from...... 2388 R to 2548 No. 5, from............ 7« SOOI
No. 3, from.............. 2590 to 2693 No. 6, {rom SUSORBIOIN 7 SOOI veereaseniesn reneensertarecsoassssansas

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole,

No. 1, from...... emeteeeene to JUSOUOON: {11 S
No. 2, from...ccceeeecececeeieaenes to £E08, reeeeeicecrene st s
No. 8, from...... to. feet. recreerasnstess st cerasssanessrones -
V0. 4, [1OM...oivecccceeeccneceneseneeas to . feet, e
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch additional sheets if necessary)
hickne . .
From To T_ “‘:ntss Formation From To Fhickness Formation
in Feet in Feet




Fram To Thickness Formation
in feet

0 35 35 Sand

35 55 20 Caliche

55 110 55 Red shale
110 130 20 Sand & gravel
130 140 10 Red shale
140 175 35 Anhydrite
175 240 65 Brown shale
240 280 40 Anhydrite
280 310 30 Shale
310 375 65 Salt
375 400 25 Ahhydrite
400 500 100 Salt
500 550 50 Anhydrite
550 580 30 Salt
580 600 20 Anhydrite
600 650 50 Salt
650 900 250 Anhydrite
900 850 50 Salt
950 1250 300 Anhydrite
1250 1350 100 Lime, anhydrite
13504 1370 20 Sand
1370 1450 80 Lime, anhydrite
1450 1500 50 Lime, anhydrite, sand
1500 1510 10 Anhydrite, shale
1510 1550 40 Anhydrite
1550 1590 40 Anhydrite, sand
1590 1600 10 Anhydrite, dolomite, sand
1600 1620 20 Anhydrite, shale
1620 1720 100 Anhydrite, dolamite, sand
1720 1730 10 Anhydrite, dolomite
1730 1750 20 Anhydrite, dolomite, sand
1750 1760 10 Anhydrite, dolamite
1760 1770 10 Anhydrite, dolamite, sand
1770 1840 70 Anhydrite, dolamite
1840 1920 80 Anhydrite, dolamite, sand
1920 1940 20 Anhydrite, dolamite
1940 1850 10 Dolomite, sand
1950 1960 10 Dolomite, sand, anhydrite
1960 2000 40 Dolomite, anhydrite
2000 2040 40 Dolaomite, shale, sand
2040 2200 160 Dolamite, anhydrite, sand
2200 2230 30 Dolomite, sand
2230 2300 70 Dolamite, sand, dolamite
2300 2310 10 Dolamite, sand
2310 2320 10 Dolomite
2320 2330 10 Dolamite, anhydrite, sand
2330 2360 30 Dolamite, sand
2360 2370 10 Dolamite, sand, anhydrite
2370 2380 10 Dolamite, anhydrite
2380 2400 20 Dolomite, anhydrite, sand
2400 2590 190 Dolamite, anhydrite
2590 2600 10 Dolamite, anhydrite
2600 2640 40 Dolamite, sand
2640 2670 30 Dolamite, shale
2670 2690 20 Dolamnite
2690 2970 280 Dolamnite, sand
3838 3000 30 %lomite, anhydrite, sand
2974 PBTD



